
10U Basketball Schedule

Date Time Home Team Away Team Court

Mon 2/22/2016 7:00 PM LSU LL JCC

Mon 2/22/2016 7:00 PM Alabama MG JCC

Mon 2/22/2016 7:00 PM SIB B Kentucky NMSH

Wed 2/24/2016 7:00 PM SIB A Alabama Betty T

Mon 2/29/2016 7:00 PM LL MG JCC

Mon 2/29/2016 7:00 PM LSU SIB B JCC

Mon 2/29/2016 7:00 PM SIB A Alabama NMSH

Wed 3/2/2016 7:00 PM MG Kentucky Betty T

Mon 3/7/2016 7:00 PM LL SIB B JCC

Mon 3/7/2016 7:00 PM Alabama LSU JCC

Mon 3/7/2016 7:00 PM MG SIB A NMSH

Wed 3/9/2016 7:00 PM SIB B Kentucky Betty T

Mon 3/14/2016 7:00 PM Alabama Kentucky JCC

Mon 3/14/2016 7:00 PM MG LSU JCC

Mon 3/14/2016 7:00 PM LL SIB A NMSH

Wed 3/16/2016 7:00 PM SIB B SIB A Betty T

Mon 3/21/2016 7:00 PM MG SIB B JCC

Mon 3/21/2016 7:00 PM SIB A LSU JCC

Mon 3/21/2016 7:00 PM Kentucky LL NMSH

Wed 3/23/2016 7:00 PM LL Alabama Betty T

Mon 3/28/2016 7:00 PM LSU Kentucky JCC

Mon 3/28/2016 7:00 PM MG SIB B JCC

Mon 3/28/2016 7:00 PM LL Alabama NMSH

Wed 3/30/2016 7:00 PM SIB A Kentucky Betty T

Mon 4/4/2016 7:00 PM Alabama Kentucky JCC

Mon 4/4/2016 7:00 PM MG LSU JCC

Mon 4/4/2016 7:00 PM SIB B LL NMSH

Wed 4/6/2016 7:00 PM LSU SIB A Betty T


